25

20

15

10

Ratio to Pythia 6.428 359

0.5

Top (pa

rton le

vel)
_1

7000 GeV pp
[T I | I

Y (ttbar) (pTtt < 50 dy > 0)

---=-- Pythia 6.428 359
—A— Pythia 6.428 370
—4— Pythia 6.428 a

---¥-- Pythia 6.428 dw
—o— Pythia 6.428 p0

----- x-- Pythia 6.428 pro-q20

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

Ll
N

Rivet 3.1.10, = 2.6M events

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


